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Vehicle Name:126005
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Conco Services LLC IVMS

Vehicle Activity Report
Reporting Period :2025-09-21(12 AM -11.59PM)
Generated Date :2025-09-21 7.30 AM

End

time End Location

Start Location

SL Start

No PDate Status .o
2025- .03-

1 09.21 hashturn 14:03:31
2025- A

2 09.21 Parked 18:14:03

Vehicle Name:179897

SL

NO Date
2025-
09-21

2025-
09-21

Vehicle Name:179882

SL

NO Date
2025-
09-21

2025-
09-21

Vehicle Name:125708

Status

hashturn

Parked

Status

hashturn

Parked

Start
Time

14:03:31

17:24:31

Start
Time

14:03:31

17:23:36

51.506752,25.398449

51.506752,25.398449

Start Location

51.506752,25.398449

51.506752,25.398449

Start Location

51.506752,25.398449

51.506752,25.398449

18:14:03 51.506752,25.398449

18:11:32 51.506752,25.398449

End

time End Location

17:24:31 51.506752,25.398449

17:00:31 51.506752,25.398449

End

i End Location
time

17:23:36 51.506752,25.398449

14:03:31 51.506752,25.398449

Driver Name:

Time .
Duration Distance(KM)
0 0
0 0

Driver Name:
Time .
Duration Distance(KM)
0 0
0 0

Driver Name:
Time Distance(KM)
Duration
0 0
0 0

Driver Name:
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SL Start .

NO Date Status Time Start Location
2025-

1 09-21 hashturn 14:03:31 51.506752,25.398449
2025-

2 09-21 Parked 17:41:15 51.506752,25.398449

Vehicle Name:489176

SL Start .

NO Date Status Time Start Location
2025-

1 09.21 hashturn 14:03:31 51.506752,25.398449
2025- A,

2 09-21 14:03:31 51.506752,25.398449

End . Time .

time End Location Duration Distance(KM)
17:41:15 51.506752,25.398449 0 0

17:38:09 51.506752,25.398449 0 0

Driver Name:

End . Time .

time End Location Duration Distance(KM)
14:03:31 51.506752,25.398449 O 0

14:03:31 51.506752,25.398449 0 0
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